Timin

e N N - N e e )

[\« W« Jio Wie N Nle Wk e N e)]

128

Set
0.5
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
15
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9

21

2.2

23
277
2.78
2.88
298
2.99

Title
Instrumental
Blue Skies
Christmas Time Is Here
Song 1
Song 2
Song 3
Take Me To The Alley
| Really Don't Want Much for Christmas
Mon Beau Sapin
BREAK
Instrumental
Song 4
Song 5
Song 6
Who Would Imagine A King
Everything Must Change
When Love Was King
The Christmas Waltz
Here's To Life (reprise with Rashaad)

Singer

Carol Manson
Carol Manson
Rashaad Carlton
Rashaad Carlton
Rashaad Carlton
Carol Manson
Carol Manson
Carol Manson

Rashaad Carlton
Rashaad Carlton
Rashaad Carlton
Carol Manson
Carol Manson
Carol Manson
Carol Manson
Carol Manson

Bb

Fmin
EtoF

Bb

Medium
Slow

Slow-Swing
Slow
Medium

Slow
Slow
Slow
Medium
Slow



