Timing	Set	<u>Title</u>	Singer	Key	Style
6	0.5	Instrumental			
6	1.1	Blue Skies	Carol Manson	C	Medium
6	1.2	Christmas Time Is Here	Carol Manson	Bb	Slow
6	1.3	Song 1	Rashaad Carlton		
6	1.4	Song 2	Rashaad Carlton		
6	1.5	Song 3	Rashaad Carlton		
6	1.6	Take Me To The Alley	Carol Manson	Fmin	Slow-Swing
6	1.7	I Really Don't Want Much for Christmas	Carol Manson	E to F	Slow
6	1.8	Mon Beau Sapin	Carol Manson		Medium
20	1.9	BREAK			
6	2	Instrumental			
6	2.1	Song 4	Rashaad Carlton		
6	2.2	Song 5	Rashaad Carlton		
6	2.3	Song 6	Rashaad Carlton		
6	2.77	Who Would Imagine A King	Carol Manson		Slow
6	2.78	Everything Must Change	Carol Manson		Slow
6	2.88	When Love Was King	Carol Manson		Slow
6	2.98	The Christmas Waltz	Carol Manson	Bb	Medium
6	2.99	Here's To Life (reprise with Rashaad)	Carol Manson		Slow
128					